‘ Media Converter

10/100 F.O. Media Converter ndoor

LINK 10/100Mbps Media Converters is a cost-effective, feature-packed solution for expanding or extending an existing Ethernet of Fast Ethernet network. An enhance series come with such features
as remote loopback detection support, auto-negotiation, and link fault signaling for high reliability. It also features seven DIP switches for manual activation of the enhanced features. It can support
a variety of fiber optic cables which can extend transmission distances as well as offering flexibility in the migration to 100Base-FX network.
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UTa2f6 UT-0216E

Enhanced 10/100 to 100Base-FX Single Fiber
Singe Mode Converte, Transilter

i ot

itaed 1010014 mode Converter

UT-0216 UT-0216E UT-0215ETS-20
10/100 Mini Converter, SC (MM) 10/100 Enhance Converter, SC (MM) 10/100 Single F.O. Converter, SC (SM)
UT-0216-SM30 UT-0216E-SM30 UT-0215ERS-20
10/100 Mini Converter, SC (SM) 10/100 Enhance Converter, SC (SM) 10/100 Single F.O. Converter, SC (SM)
« 1x10/100Mbps RJ45 port « 1x10/100Mbps RJ45 port «1x10/100Mbps RJ45 port
« 1x 100Base-FX SC duplex * 1x 100Base-FX SC duplex «1x 100Base-FX SC simplex
« Extends distances up to 2km (Multi-mode fiber) or 30km « Extends distances up to 2km (Multi-mode fiber) or 30km « Extends distances up to 20km (Single-mode fiber)
(Single-mode fiber) (Single-mode fiber) « NWay Auto-negotiation support on RJ45 port
» NWay Auto-negotiation support on RJ45 port « NWay Auto-negotiation support on RJ45 port « Auto MDI/MDI-X support on RJ45 port
« Auto MDI/MDI-X support on RJ45 port « Auto MDI/MDI-X support on RJ45 port « DIP switches for manual setting on speed and duplex for compatibility
« To provide easy installation with plug-and-play « DIP switches for manual setting on speed and duplex for compatibility with non auto-negotiation device
with non auto-negotiation device « LFS (Link Fault Signaling) feature on the device provides critical
« LFS (Link Fault Signaling) feature on the device provides critical information about link status
information about link status « Support to install with 12-slot Rack Mount Media Converter Chassis
« Support to install with 12-slot Rack Mount Media Converter Chassis « To provide easy installation with plug-and-play

« To provide easy installation with plug-and-play

10/100 F.O. Media Converter Butdoor

LINK Industrial Fast Ethernet Media Converter. Featuring one UTP port can be operation at 10Mbps or 100Mbps application. The media converter can operate consistently even in harsh industrial
environments and offer an affordable solution for outdoor. It is in a special compact IP40 aluminum alloy case that allows either DIN-Rail mounting for easy installation at control cabinet. It provides
an integrated power supply with a wide range of voltages for worldwide operation. It also offers dual redundant, reversible polarity 12V DC to 60V DC power supply inputs for high availability applications.

UT-0216MI
10/100 Mini-Industrial Converter, SC (MM)

UT-0216MI-SM20
10/100 Mini-Industrial Converter, SC (SM)

UT-0215MI-TS20
10/100 Single F.O. Mini-Industrial Converter, SC (SM)

UT-0215MI-RS20
10/100 Single F.O. Mini-Industrial Converter, SC (SM)
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« 1x 10/100Mbps RJ45 port « 1x10/100Mbps RJ45 port

« 1x 100Base-FX SC duplex « 1x 100Base-FX SC simplex

« Extends distances up to 2km with Multi-mode fiber and 20km with Single-mode fiber « Extends distances up to 20km (Single-mode fiber)

« NWay Auto-negotiation support on RJ45 port « NWay Auto-negotiation support on RJ45 port

« Auto MDI/MDI-X support on RJ45 port * Auto MDI/MDI-X support on RJ45 port

* 12V to 60V DC Wide power input 12V to 60V DC Wide power input

« IP40 protection and can operate in harsh industrial environments (-40°C to 75°C) « IP40 protection and can operate in harsh industrial environments (-40°C to 75°C)
« Support surge and ESD protection « Support surge and ESD protection

« To provide easy installation with plug-and-play « To provide easy installation with plug-and-play

« Din-Rail mounting « Din-Rail mounting

« Equipped with DIN-Rail 24V/0.42A DC Power Supply « Equipped with DIN-Rail 24V/0.42A DC Power Supply

Gigabit F.O. Media Converter

Gigabit Media Converter is specifically designed for large workgroups such as enterprise or campus environments which demand maximum bandwidths, and engineered to offer a solution for
networks that are ready to expand or migrate from copper-based Gigabit triple speed to Fiber-based Gigabit network. Along with the capability of converting media transmissions. It is the utmost
flexibility in installing various connections over fiber and extend the reach of Gigabit Ethernet connectivity over single-mode or multi-mode fiber via SFP module.

UT-1300A UT-1310A

UT-1300A UT-1310A UT-1310HA

1000Mbps Mini Converter, SFP Slot Gigabit Enhance Converter, SFP Slot Gigabit Hardened Converter, SFP Slot

« 1x 1000Mbps RJ45 port « 1x10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 port «1x10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 port

« 1x 1000Base-X with SFP slot + 1x 100Base-FX/1000Base-X with SFP slot «1x 100Base-FX/1000Base-X with SFP slot

« Extends distances up to 120km (depends on SFP module) « Extends distances up to 120km (depends on SFP module) « Extends distances up to 120km (depends on SFP module)

« Auto MDI/MDI-X support on RJ45 port « Auto MDI/MDI-X and Auto-negotiation support on RJ45 port « Auto MDI/MDI-X and Auto-negotiation support on RJ45 port

+ Compact modular design facilitates deployment in a narrow « Support packet size up to 9KB « Support packet size up to 9KB

desktop location to save space « Enhanced with Link Fault Signaling, Loop-back Testing and SFP dual « Affordable solution for outdoor locations

« To provide easy installation with plug-and-play speed setting « Especially designed for rugged and harsh industrial environments
« Support to install with 12-slot Rack Mount Media Converter Chassis (-20°C to 60°C)
« To provide easy installation with plug-and-play « Din-Rail mounting

« Enhanced with Link Fault Signaling, Loop-back Testing and SFP dual
speed setting
« To provide easy installation with plug-and-play
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